

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH AT NAGPUR

FIRST APPEAL NO. 1289/2017

(United India Insurance Co. Ltd. Vs. Smt. Alka Rajendra @ Pradip Jawanjil & ors.)

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

Ms. A. Mategaonkar, Advocate for appellant.
Mr. S. S. Sawarkar, Advocate for respondent Nos. 1 to 4.

CORAM : V. G. BISHT, J.
DATE : 05/04/2022

Heard.

2. Await service.
3. Stand over after four weeks.

[V. G. BISHT, J.]